LP700-0050 and LP700-0051 SPARE PARTS LIST

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
1 07759 Crankcase 1
2 13000 Qil Filler Plug Assembly 1
3 05940 Cover Plate 1
3A  07223-0100 Spring Ring 2
3B 05051 Hexagon Screw 2
4 06085 Crankcase Cover 1
5 07104 O-Ring 1
6 07186 Oil Sight Glass Assembly 1
8 06086 Oil Dipstick Assembly 1
9 01009 O-Ring 1
10 01010 Cylinder Screw 4
11 01011-0400 Spring Ring 5
12 07109 Plug, 1/2” BSP 1
13 06015 O-Ring 1
14 07111 Bearing Cover 2
15 07112 Radial Shaft Seal 2
16 07113 O-Ring 2
17 07114 Hexagon Screw 8
20 07116 Taper Roller Bearing 2
20A 07117 Fitting Disc 1-3
20B 13001 Fitting Disc 1-3
20C 04091 Fitting Disc 1-3
21 05376 Shaft Protector 1
21A 05377 Shaft Guard Holder 1
22 13242 Crankshaft 1
23 13243 Fitting Key 1
24 13340 Connecting Rod Assembly 3
25 13341 Crosshead/Plunger

Assembly 3
28 13232 Crosshead Pin 3
29 06366 Plunger 3
30 07779 Oil Scraper 3
31 07133 Radial Shaft Seal 3
32 06584 Clip Ring 3
33 13419 Support Disc 3
33A 08087-0020 Grooved Ring 3

ITEM PART #
35 13420
35A 22764
36 08087-0050
36A 13421
36B 05263
37 03730
38 13422
38A 13423
39 13424
40 07214
40  07214-0001
41 06361
42 13425
43 13426
44 04394
44A 04395
44B 04396
44C 04147
44D 04121
44E 04123
45 13428
46 13429
47 13430
48 07161
49 07423
50 13431
51 13432
52 13020
53 04561
54 13433
55 13434
55A 06272
56 07703
56A 07704
03174

DESCRIPTION

Seal Sleeve

Lock Pin

Rope Packing

Guide Ring

Support Ring

Spacer Ring

Sleeve Support Ring
Spring

Leakage Seal

O-Ring (LP700-0020)
O-Ring (LP700-0021)
Support Ring

Seal Case

Valve Retainer

Valve Assembly (44A-44E)
Spring Tension Cap
Valve Spring

Valve Plate

Valve Seat

O-Ring

Valve Casing

Stud Bolt

Hexagon Nut

Copper Washer

Plug, 1/4” BSP

Plug

Cover for Valve Casing
Disc for Crankshaft
Hexagon Screw
Hexagon Screw
Plug, 1/2” BSP
Copper Washer

Plug, 1/2” BSP
Copper Washer
Pumphead Assembly
(44, 45, 48-51, 54-56A)

LP700-0050 and LP700-0051 REPAIR KITS

Plunger Packing Kit
#09736-0050 (LP700-0050)

Item Part# Description Qty.
33A 08087-0020 V-Sleeve 3
36 08087-0050  Pressure Ring 3
36A 13421 Guide Ring 3
36B 05263 Support Ring 3
37 03730 Spacer Ring 3
38 13422 Sleeve Support Ring 3
39 13424 Leakage Seal 3
40 07214 O-Ring 6
41 06361 Support Ring 6
#09736-0051 (LP700-0051)

Item Part# Description Qty.
33A 08087-0020 V-Sleeve 3
36 08087-0050  Pressure Ring 3
36A 13421 Guide Ring 3
36B 05263 Support Ring 3
37 03730 Spacer Ring 3
38 13422 Sleeve Support Ring 3
39 13424 Leakage Seal 3
40 07214-0001  O-Ring 6
41 06361 Support Ring 6

Valve Assembly Kit
#09491 (LP700-0050)

ltem Part# Description Qty.
40 07214 O-Ring 9
41 06361 Support Ring 9
44A 04395 Tension Ring 6
44B 04396 Valve Spring 6
44C 04147 Valve Plate 6
44D 04121 Valve Seat 6
44E 04123 O-Ring 6
#09491-0051 (LP700-0051)

Item Part# Description Qty.
40 07214-0001  O-Ring 9
41 06361 Support Ring 9
44A 04395 Tension Ring 6
44B 04396 Valve Spring 6
44C 04147 Valve Plate 6
44D 04121 Valve Seat 6
44E 04123 O-Ring 6

Oil Seal Kit
#09577
Item Part# Description Qty.

31

07133 Radial Shaft Seal 3
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